JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN
THE WING COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,042
Product Number 736-96-681-65-00

INTERIOR ONLY

0

0

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT
SEAT: HANDWOVEN RATTAN

CUSHIONS REQUIRED, SOLD SEPARATELY.

% 27.5"
D 23.5"
H 12.5"
SH 10.25"
OSH 15.25"

FINISH SHOWN: CORIANDER

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

70 CM
60 CM
32 CM
26 CM
39 CM



