

WING RATTAN OTTOMAN

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN THE WING COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$2,042

Product Number 736-96-681-65-00

INTERIOR ONLY

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT SEAT: HANDWOVEN RATTAN

CUSHIONS REQUIRED, SOLD SEPARATELY.

W	27.5"	70 CM
D	23.5"	60 CM
Н	12.5"	32 CM
SH	10.25"	26 CM
OSH	15.25"	39 CM

FINISH SHOWN: CORIANDER

ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS